McFatter Technical College & Technical High School

School Advisory Council

2018-2019 Sign In Sheet

September 13, 2018 Meeting

Name Phone # e-mail Address

Bayona, Giselle (Stonegate Bank-Community) 954 315-7086 | gbavona@stonegatebank.com

Casson, Stacy (SAF Parent Rep) 954 205-5877 | bringthepretty@gmail.com =
Champagne, Nathan (Class of 2020) 954 993-7274 | nathanchampagne@spchampagne.com E?{l
Clifton, Carla (Digital Printing Technology PS Student) | 954 226-3336 | Dollbaby0514@gmail.com ﬂ\ %\ 4
Com Kuang, Jackson (pigital Photography Tech PSStudent) | 954 918-8722 | ComJacksonK@gmail.com \\\\\\\\\\Mul\\
Cunningham, Brian (J Strategies- Community) 954 551-0951 | briancunningham@jstrategies.com “Excused

Dixson, Cyd (non-instructional) 754 321-5718 | Cvd.dixson@browardschools.com %
Fernandez, Emily (SGA Rep) 494 ~564-90)¢| Emily.fernandezzzz@gmail.com ; .

Figueroa, Juan (10th Grade Parent Rep) 954 797-2283 | jujofig@vahoo.com q B i)
Gonzalez, Karelys (Gifted Parent Rep) 786 308-6049 | Karelys6603@gmail.com N
Gonzalez, Rafael (PTSA) 786 623-8756 | Rafaclagh@gmail.com 4

Howlett, Rachel (non-instructional) 754 321-5789 | Rachel.Howlett@browardschools.com W«mwm&
Johnson, Jeanette (Director) 754 321-5700 | Jeanette.Johnson@browardschools.com ;

Kovag, Joan (Kovac Auto-Community) 954 792-7357 | joanangles@aol.com [ Eber s se AL
Leon, Tina (9" Grade Parent Rep) Tinavleon@hotmail.com Excused

Mahmood, Anju (11t Grade Parent Rep)

786 564-5951

Aml0404@gmail.com

AT~

Marte, Ashley (Class of 2019)

2546 0105

Ashlevlachula2001@gmail.com

A~

znﬁumﬁgmvﬁ Sheldon (Project Stable - Community) 954 261-3021 | shelmcc@bellsouth.net ..m“% g\v\ﬂgﬂ.
McColgin, Danielle (instructional) 754 321-5715 | Danielle.McColgin@browardschools.com | Excused (
McLaughlin, Ayse (Parent I-ZONE) 754 281-6995 | Zavala_baba cem@vahoo.com \7_

Merle, Gordon (True Digital Security-Community) 561 228-7615 | Gordon.Merle@truedigitalsecurity.com (- / :
Mincey, Kendrah (TV Production PS Student) 305 965-6376 | kendrahmincey@gmail.com LxCer e LR

Nepola, Jackie (9t Grade Parent Rep)

954 558-3701

Jackie@Kleenhair.com

Pasquale, Cara (Miller Legg-Community)

954 436-7000

cpasquale@millerlegg.com

~

-
i

Romanski, Mary (non-instructional)

754 321-5735

Marv.romanski@browardschools.com

|95l

Schiano, Annmarie (instructional)

754 321-5876

Annmarie.schiano@browardschools.com

A IV

Silva, Gisele (ESOL Rep)

754 971-9786

Giselefarial0@gmail.com

Wasser, Miles (Class of 2021)

mileswasser@gmail.com

P/

Williams, Christina (instructional)

754 321-5764

Christina.v.williams@browardschools.com

Excused

Wood, David (BTU Rep)

David.wood@browardschools.com

Excused
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Woods, Ashley (instructional) 754 609-3014 | Ashlev.woods@browardschools.com \ \F/ g[} _

) m I
Albano, Ellen (Administrator) 754 321-5714 | Ellen.Albano@browardschools.com Nhﬁ o \\ / !
Barnhart, Roger (Student Affairs) 754 321-5774 | Roger.Barnhart@browardschools.com \.,...,. o pa
Daniel, Cara (Administrator) 754 321-5745 | Cara.Daniel@browardschools.com \ Y %\.@
Goldman, Lynn (Community Relations) 754 321-5728 | Lynn.Goldman@browardschools.com Excused |
Henry, Lillie (Magnet Coordinator) 754 321-5748 | Lillie.Henrv@browardschools.com 4 A
Laguna, Christi (SRO) 754 321-5700 | Christi_Laguna@davie-fl.gov J GOV
Williams, Franzie (Admissions) 754 321-5732 | Franzie.Williams@browardschools.com (i %ﬂ\
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